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You will learn

Ketamine Treatment in Treatment
Resistant Depression and Suicidal
Behaviour

Setting up IVI Ketamine Services

Intranasal Ketamine Treatment

Register here:

CPD POINTS & E-CERTIFICATE WILL BE AWARDED UPON SUCCESFUL COMPLETION OF CME

23 February 2024
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Intranasal Ketamine 
Treatment: Spravato
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Pre-quiz

Setting Up Intravenous Infusion (IVI) Ketamine Treatment in Hospital
by Dr. Eu Choong Leng, Psychiatrist, Department of Psychiatry, HCTM UKM

Intranasal Ketamine Treatment: Spravato
by Prof. Dr. Ng Chong Guan, Consultant Psychiatrist, Department of
Psychological Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, UM

An Overview and Experience Sharing of Ketamine in Treatment Resistant
Depression and Suicidal Behaviour
By Assoc. Prof. Dr Chan Lai Fong, Consultant Psychiatrist, Department of
Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine, UKM

Rest

Post-quiz

Q & A Session

Lunch and End of workshop

8.15 AM

9:30 AM

10:45 AM

8:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:15 PM

12:00 PM

P R O G R A M  &  S P E A K E R  D E T A I L S

R E G I S T E R  V I A  T H E  Q R  C O D E  B E L O W

Registration8:00 AM

23 FEBRUARY 2024


