

Hope Renewed: Immersive Exploration of Ketamine Treatment in Depression



**Assoc. Prof.
Dr Chan Lai Fong**
Consultant Psychiatrist
Department of Psychiatry,
Faculty of Medicine, UKM



Dr. Eu Choon Leng
Psychiatrist, Department of
Psychiatry, HCTM UKM

You will learn

- ▶ Ketamine Treatment in Treatment Resistant Depression and Suicidal Behaviour
- ▶ Setting up IVI Ketamine Services
- ▶ Intranasal Ketamine Treatment

23 February 2024

8.00 am - 12.15pm

**Auditorium, Advance Surgical Skills
Centre, Hospital Canselor Tuanku
Muhriz UKM (HCTM)**



Intranasal Ketamine Treatment: Spravato

sponsored by Johnson & Johnson

Prof. Dr. Ng Chong Guan
Consultant Psychiatrist
Department of Psychological Medicine,
Faculty of Medicine, UM

Register here:



**17 PARTNERSHIPS
FOR THE GOALS**



**4 QUALITY
EDUCATION**



**3 GOOD HEALTH
AND WELL-BEING**



PROGRAM & SPEAKER DETAILS

23 FEBRUARY 2024

8:00 AM	Registration
8.15 AM	Pre-quiz
8:30 AM	An Overview and Experience Sharing of Ketamine in Treatment Resistant Depression and Suicidal Behaviour <i>By Assoc. Prof. Dr Chan Lai Fong, Consultant Psychiatrist, Department of Psychiatry, Faculty of Medicine, UKM</i>
9:30 AM	Setting Up Intravenous Infusion (IVI) Ketamine Treatment in Hospital <i>by Dr. Eu Choong Leng, Psychiatrist, Department of Psychiatry, HCTM UKM</i>
10:30 AM	Post-quiz
10:45 AM	Rest
11:00 AM	Intranasal Ketamine Treatment: Spravato <i>by Prof. Dr. Ng Chong Guan, Consultant Psychiatrist, Department of Psychological Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, UM</i>
12:00 PM	Q & A Session
12:15 PM	Lunch and End of workshop

REGISTER VIA THE QR CODE BELOW

